STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
viikkokisa 18.6.14
Printed kesakuu 21, 2014 at 16:13

Stage 1 -- yksi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 17,91 3,2384 65,0000
2 55 18,00 3,0556 61,3297
3 53 21,51 2,4640 49,4557
4 24 29,87 0,8035 16,1271
5 16 21,99 0,7276 14,6041

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,35
76,09
24,81
22,47

COMPETITOR

#

B~ DND®

Name

Riikonen, Juha
Merildinen, Pertti
Siitonen, Jukka
Karonen, Pasi
Vornanen, Rauno
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Stage 2 -- kaksi

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 29 18,52 1,5659 45,0000
2 12 21,31 0,5631 16,1828
3 0 40,45 0,0000 0,0000
4 0 18,37 0,0000 0,0000
5 0 23,82 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
35,96
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

Merilainen, Pertti
Vornanen, Rauno
Karonen, Pasi
Siitonen, Jukka
Riikonen, Juha
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